ipkontakt.pl Page 1 of 1
IP Kontakt tel. +48 42 676 75 25
Pl. Zwycięstwa 2E +48 42 674 22 74
90-312 Łódź +48 42 674 22 88
Poland e-mail: ipkontakt@ipkontakt.pl
CTS-O - Snap-in Cable Tie
Details:
Polyamid 6.6, UL 94 V 2
Color: NAT - natural
Hole mounting
Working temperature: -35°C do +85°C
Zgodność z: E 75050 (S) Spec.: UL appr.; Mil.Spec. 23190D
Standard pack: 100 pcs
Symbol
Length Width
Max. cable
bundle
diameter
Breaking force Mounting hole
diameter
Handle
width Type Material Flammability Color
[mm] [mm] [mm] [daN] [mm] [mm]
CTS-O-11025-PMT 110 2.5 22 8.1 4.8 2.4 1 PA 66 UL94 V-2 natural
CTS-O-13032-PMT 130 3.2 28 13.6 4 2 1 PA 66 UL94 V-2 natural
CTS-O-13048-PMT 132 4.8 25 22.2 6.4 3.2 1 PA 66 UL94 V-2 natural
CTS-O-17048-PMT 170 4.8 38 22.2 6.4 3.2 1 PA 66 UL94 V-2 natural
CTS-O-19048-PMT 200 4.8 45 22.2 6.4 3.2 1 PA 66 UL94 V-2 natural
CTS-O-15036-PMT 150 3.6 32 13.6 5.2 2.8 2 PA 66 UL94 V-2 natural
CTS-O-20048-PMT 200 4.8 46 22.2 6.3 3.6 2 PA 66 UL94 V-2 natural